Kurzfirmenauskunft Quasaar

Unternehmen:
Anschrift:

Gemeindeschliissel-Bexbach:

GPS:

Phone:

Fax

E-Mail:
Homepage:

Geschiftsfiihrung:

Kontaktperson:

Mobilnummer:

Griindung:

Eintrag ins Handelsregister:

GMP-Zertifikat

Herstellungserlaubnis (TAM)

Bankverbindung und Bankanschrift:

Umsatzsteuer-ldentifikationsnummer:

Steuernummer:

Betriebsnummer:

IHK-Nummer
Berufsgenossenschaft BG-Nummer:
Zollnummer / EORI:

DUNS Nummer:

FEI

O

Quasaar

Quasaar GmbH

Lichtenkopfer Weg 1
D-66450 Bexbach
Germany

10045111

GPS Breitengrad: 49° 21 49.27 N

GPS Langengrad: 7° 13 55.51 E
(Latitude: 49.363686) / (Longitude: 7.232086)

+49 6826 818962-0

+49 6826 818962-98
info@quasaar.de
www.quasaar.de

Dr. Markus Limberger (-12)
und

Dr. Christoph Jacobs (-11)
Dr. Markus Limberger
+49 162 9677500
04.02.2015

24.02.2015

HRB102208

EudraGMDP Homepage

DE_SL_01_MIA_2023_0009

Kreissparkasse Saarlouis

Kleiner Markt 1

D-66740 Saarlouis

IBAN: DE41 5935 0110 0370 0394 48
BIC (SWIFT-Code): KRSADE55XXX

DE298874503
040/116/53141
98635150

1265324

2496208
DE495778344281195
313388660
3014297892



